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Abstract
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Sanskrit (Special) Vedanta - 3rd Semester - Recommendations for
modifications to the Course Outcomes and Course Content - Academic Council Resolution - Orders
issued.

ACA 16
No. 7447/ACA 16/2025/MGU Priyadarsini Hills,Dated: 10.08.2025

Read:-1. U.O. No. 5797/AC A16/2024/MGU, dated. 27.06.2024
2. Item No: 121/53937/ACA 16 -2/2025, of the minutes of the meeting of the
Academic Council held on 04.07.2025.

ORDER

The syllabi of various Under Graduate Programmes coming under the MGU-UGP (Honours)
Regulations, 2024, have been approved vide paper read as (1) above and published on the
website of the University.

The Expert Committee on Sanskrit (UG) at its meeting, discussed the need to modify the Course
Outcomes and Course Content of DSC / DSE / MDC / VAC type courses in the Third Semester
syllabus of the Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Sanskrit (Special) Vedanta Programme and has
submitted recommendations for the same. (Recommendations are attached as Annexure.)

The said recommendations were placed before the Academic Council for consideration as per the
orders of the Vice Chancellor on 10.06.2025.

The Academic Council meeting, vide paper read as (2) above, has resolved to approve the
recommendations of the Expert Committee on Sanskrit (UG).

Hence, the Course Outcomes and Course Content of the said courses in the 3rd Semester syllabus

of Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Sanskrit (Special) Vedanta programme stands modified to this extent.

Orders are issued accordingly.

SUDHA MENON J

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR Il
(ACADEMIC)
For REGISTRAR
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Annexure

Semester 3

Course Name : 2HIR=Y: (Darsanaparichaya)

Course Code : MG3DSCSSD200

COURSE CONTENT

Content for Classroom Transaction (Units)

. Course CO No. Page
Module Units Description Hrs. (Modified) Number
3 3.1
3.2 3
3.3
44
4 4.1 No Change No Change
4.2
4
4.3
4.4 45
MODE OF ASSESSMENT Page
Number
Continuous Comprehensive Assessment (CCA) 30 Marks
(Typographical error Corrected)
Assessment
Types a. MCQ 45

b. Internal Examination (oral)

c. Internal Examination (Written)
d. Quiz

e. Communication skills
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Course Name : H3UfASg

Course Code : MG3DSCSSD201

COURSE CONTENT

Content for Classroom Transaction (Units)

Module Units Course Hrs. CO No. Page
Description (Modified) (Modified) Number
3 3.1
3.2 No Change 3
3.3
. i1 No Change - 48
4.2 7 4
4.3 6
5 Teacher Specific Content
Course Name : STaRUAfEIH
Course Code : MG3DSESSD200
COURSE CONTENT
Content for Classroom Transaction (Units)
Module | Units O Moditied) (Moditied) | (Moditied) | Number
3 3.1 4
3.2 4
33 No Change p 3
52
3.4 4
4 4.1 NEEICSEIN apfe:
ESITICE I Sect 4
4.2 | YHIEH TR Tgeiiud= 4
4.3 AR UFH AR TEIU~aH | 53
4.4 RHTECHT HHHITGTH |
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Course Name : 3[HMTHRd%: (Atmanatmaviveka)

Course Code : MG3DSESSD201

COURSE OUTCOMES (CO)

Expected Learning
CO No. Course Outcome Domains (1\1/;2151:}1) Nll:::lgl)eer
(Modified) (Modified)
Understand the recommended
text from Avasthatraya up to
Atmanah
Panchakossavilakshanatvam.
4 Analyse and appreciate the L A, An, Ap >, 10 55
knowledge of the recommended
text from Avasthatrayasakshitva
to Moksha Vicara
5 Removed
COURSE CONTENT
Content for Classroom Transaction (Units)
. Course CO No. Page
Module Units Description Hrs. (Modified) Number
3 3.1
3
3.2
No Change No Change 56
4 4.1
4

4.2
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Course Name : IS U= (Vedantasastraparichaya)

Course Code : MG3DSESSD202

COURSE CONTENT

Content for Classroom Transaction (Units)

Module

Units

Course
Description

Hrs.
(Modified)

CO No.
(Modified)

Page
Number

1

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

No Change

5

No Change

60

Wi k[Pl WW( P W WIW|W U |WU U |U | U

61
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Course Name : SRHAHICHIDHRY] ATCIARCRIBRY AMTIUZHA: ( The acting Techniques

in Natyasastra and Sanskrit Theatre)

Course Code : MG3MDCSSD200

COURSE CONTENT

Content for Classroom Transaction (Units)

. Course Hrs. CO No. Page
Module Units Description | (Modified) (Modified) Number
3 3.1 3
3.2 3
3.3 3
64
3.4 3
No Change 2
3.5 3
3.6 3
3.7 2
65
3.8 1
Course Name : 3aE: - (Atmabodha)
Course Code : MG3MDCSSD201
Course Code Existing Modified iy
(Typographical umber
error corrected) MG3MDCSSC201 MG3MDCSSD201 66
COURSE CONTENT
Content for Classroom Transaction (Units)
. Course Hrs. CO No. Page
Module Units Description | (Modified) | (Modified) | Number
1 1.1 2
1.2 2
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1.3
1.4

2.1
2.2
2.3
24

3.1
3.2

3.4

4
(Modified)

Existing | Modified
3.5 4.1
3.6 4.2
3.7 4.3
3.8 4.4
3.9 4.5

3.3 No Change

No Change

W W W W W W N[N |W W

68

NN W | W W

Existing

Modified

4

5

Teachers Specific Content

69

Course Name : RIS

Course Code : MG3MDCSSD202

COURSE OUTCOMES (CO)

CO No.

Expected
Course Outcome
(Modified)

Learning
Domains
(Modified)

PO No.

(Modified) Page Number

Remember the branches
ancient technical literature
introduced before and
understand the astronomical
knowledge system of
Bharath in celestial spheres,
concepts and measurement
of time etc.

K, U, E, An

71

1,2,3,6

Analyse the similarities and
differences in astronomical
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concepts of ancient Bharath
and contemporary
astrophysics.

An, E, I

1,2,3,10

Acquire the skill to calculate
various dimensions of time
according to Bharatiya
astronomical knowledge
system.

S, L, Ap

2,3,8,10

Removed

COURSE CONTENT

Content for Classroom Transaction (Units)

Module

Units

Course Description

Hrs.
(Modified)

CO No.
(Modified)

Page
Number

1

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

No Change

No Change

1,2

72

4.4

Removed

Existing | Modified

5) 4

Teacher Specific Content

Removed

Removed

73
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Course Name : T=hd:

Course Code : MG3MDCSSD203

COURSE OUTCOMES (CO)

Expected Learning

CO No. Course Outcome Domains

PO No. Page Number

5 Removed

75

COURSE CONTENT

Content for Classroom Transaction (Units)

Hrs.

Module Units Course Description (Modified)

CO No.

Page
Number

1 1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4

12

2 2.1
2.2

2.3 11
2.4

3 3.1
3.2 No Change
3.3
3.4

11

Subunits
4 Included

4.1
4.2 11
4.3
4.4

No Change

76

5 Teacher Specific Content Removed

Removed

77
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Course Name : FadrT: TOHARTFRIN:, SIGEARHIRINY

Course Code : MG3VACSSD200

COURSE OUTCOMES (CO)

Expected Learning
CO No. Course Outcome Domains (Nlitgigi(:d) NlIl)::lgbeel‘
(Modified) (Modified)
Understand the basics of Vedanta
1 Philosophy by studying the No Change
Bhagavad Gita. No Change
Analyse the Sociological and
psychological aspects of the
chapters, the students will be
equipped to understand 79
2 themselves and she/he comes to An, A 6, 8,4, 10
know about the syntactical
peculiarities of the slokas which
makes them capable of using the
Sanskrit language fluently.
3 Removed
COURSE CONTENT
Content for Classroom Transaction (Units)
. . L. Hrs. Page
Module Units Course Description (Modified) CO No. Number
1 1.1
1.2 23
1.3
5 21 No Change No Change 79
2.2 22
2.3




